Prosthetic Product Solutions
Introducing the new Cable Operated
Hand from RSLSTEEPER. Manufactured
to a high specification, our range
has been developed to provide
a durable and reliable system
returning confidence and function
to your patient.
• Provided in 4 sizes covering
youths to adults.
• Both front and back pull
options available.
• Fits all common wrist types.
Our Handplate range allows
connection into other
manufacturers systems.
• Available with our range
of full length Elegance™
cosmetic gloves in either
PVC or Silicone - 19 skin
shades incorporating our
unique Truefinsh™ micro
pigmentation. Standard
finish also provided.
• 3 types of cable termination
are supplied to suit your
requirement.
CABLE OPERATED HANDSCABLE OPERATED HANDS
AF610-RSL Select Cable P#2817A9  5/5/06  9:39  Page 1
Products Division
Unit 7, Hunslet Trading Estate
Severn Road, Leeds LS10 1BL
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)870 240 4133
Fax: +44 (0)870 240 4779
Email: sales@rslsteeper.co.uk
Web: www.rslsteeper.com
Cable Operated Hand - Back Pull
Cable Operated Hand - Front Pull
To order Standard Silicone glove colours omit the T prefix
Eg. SG 300/E2 - Provides an 81/4 Left Silicone glove in
Standard finish colour E2
To order Standard PVC glove colours change part number
prefix to CG
Eg. CG 300/E2 - Provides an 81/4 Left PVC
glove in Standard finish colour E2
Inner Glove numbers follow the hand numbers: Therefore
a replacement Inner Glove for MHA725LB will be IHA725LB
RSLSTEEPER CABLE OPERATED HANDS
ORDERING INFORMATION
L2
50
05
 IS
SU
E
?
©
R
SL
ST
EE
PE
R
M
A
Y
 0
6
Size Hand Application Wrist Handplate Handplate Handplate Handplate Fixed
Back Pull Glove Glove Glove Glove Dia RSLSTEEPER M12 1/2 x20 TPI RSLSTEEPER Hand
Part No. Left Right Left Right Heavy Duty Wrist Male Thread Male Thread Friction Wrist Connector
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
81/4 Left MHA825LB TSG300 TG300 Male 54mm B01172 B06942 B22755 E22729 B05439
81/4 Right MHA825RB TSG301 TG301 Male 54mm
73/4 Left MHA775LB TSG302 TG302 Male 54mm
73/4 Right MHA775RB TSG303 TG303 Male 54mm
73/4 Left MHA775LB TSG312 TG312 Female 54mm
73/4 Right MHA775RB TSG313 TG313 Female 54mm
71/4 Left MHA725LB TSG304 TG304 Female 50mm B01179 B06942 B22756 E22728 B05440
71/4 Right MHA725RB TSG305 TG305 Female 50mm
71/4 Left MHA725LB TSG306 TG306 Youths 50mm
71/4 Right MHA725RB TSG307 TG307 Youths 50mm
63/4 Left MHA675LB TSG310 TG310 Youths 45mm B07029 B07786 B22757 E22727 B05441
63/4 Right MHA675RB TSG311 TG311 Youths 45mm (childs wrist B05142)
Size Hand Application Wrist Handplate Handplate Handplate Handplate Fixed
Front Pull Glove Glove Glove Glove Dia RSLSTEEPER M12 1/2 x20 TPI RSLSTEEPER Hand
Part No. Left Right Left Right Heavy Duty Wrist Male Thread Male Thread Friction Wrist Connector
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
81/4 Left MHA825LF TSG300 TG300 Male 54mm B01172 B06942 B22755 E22729 B05439
81/4 Right MHA825RF TSG301 TG301 Male 54mm
73/4 Left MHA775LF TSG302 TG302 Male 54mm
73/4 Right MHA775RF TSG303 TG303 Male 54mm
73/4 Left MHA775LF TSG312 TG312 Female 54mm
73/4 Right MHA775RF TSG313 TG313 Female 54mm
71/4 Left MHA725LF TSG304 TG304 Female 50mm B01179 B06942 B22756 E22728 B05440
71/4 Right MHA725RF TSG305 TG305 Female 50mm
71/4 Left MHA725LF TSG306 TG306 Youths 50mm
71/4 Right MHA725RF TSG307 TG307 Youths 50mm
63/4 Left MHA675LF TSG310 TG310 Youths 45mm B07029 B07786 B22757 E22727 B05441
63/4 Right MHA675RF TSG311 TG311 Youths 45mm (childs wrist B05142)
SILICONE TRUEFINISH PVC TRUEFINISH
SILICONE TRUEFINISH PVC TRUEFINISH
Swatch ordering information
E24654:  E0 to E18 Standard colours
E24655:  E0 to E18 Truefinish™ colours
AF610-RSL Select Cable P#2817A9  5/5/06  9:39  Page 2